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Kacee Morgan, RN
Western Region Consultant
(704) 337-6912 mobile  
(919) 733-0084 fax
kacee.morgan@dhhs.nc.gov

Lynn Hill, RN
Eastern Region Consultant
(252) 375-9812 mobile 
(919) 733-0084 fax
lynn.t.hill@dhhs.nc.gov

North Carolina TB Nurse Consultant Regions

Effective as of April 1, 2025

Daniela Ingram, RN
TB Nurse Supervisor
Johnston County Consultant
(984) 204-3191 mobile
(919) 733-0084 fax
daniela.ingram@dhhs.nc.gov

The NC TB Medical Consultants provide medical 
consultation for the state. Dr. Stout can be reached at 
jason.stout@duke.edu. Dr. Turner can be reached at 
nick.turner@duke.edu. The NC TB medical consultants 
may be reached by calling the Duke operator at 919-
684-8111 and asking that they page the physicians.

Darlene Farmer, RN
Central Region Consultant
(919) 810-0056 mobile
(919) 733-0084 fax
darlene.farmer@dhhs.nc.gov

Amina Ahmed, MD 
Provides pediatric medical consultation for the state.  
Her email address is Amina.Ahmed@atriumhealth.org.

Reed Underhill
TB Registrar

reed.underhill@dhhs.nc.gov

Jenni Wheeler, MPH
Public Health Epidemiologist
jennifer.wheeler@dhhs.nc.gov 

Team Email: NCTBprogram@dhhs.nc.gov 
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